Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday
Orange/SM - 1400-1415
Qualifying started at 14:02:22

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.14:00

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(56) Gerrit Recker
1 50.729 +4.478 14:05:40.193
2 1:05.783 +19532 14:06:45.976
3 48.095 +1.844 14:07:34.071
4 48.285 +2.034 14:08:22.356
5 47.826 +1.575 14:09:10.182
6 53.043 +6.792 14:10:03.225
7 46.560 +0.309 14:10:49.785
8 46.251 14:11:36.036
9 46.507 +0.256 14:12:22.543
10 46.643 +0.392 14:13:09.186
11 46.480 +0.229 14:13:55.666
12 46.792 +0.541 14:14:42.458
13 52.408 +6.157 14:15:34.866
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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